
Ninth Contract Amendment
with Petrusha, Inc., dba

Advanced Security Systems

City Council Meeting
September 19, 2017

Deborah Lauchner
Chief Financial Officer, Finance Department

1



CURRENT

• Advanced Security Systems provides City-
wide monitoring services for burglar 
(intrusion) alarms and fire alarms

• Monitoring services alert City staff, 
including but not limited to Police and/or 
Fire, when alarms are triggered

• Additional services provided include repair 
of existing equipment and installation of 
new equipment 2



PROPOSED

• Extending for the final year of services 
under this agreement

• Updating Exhibit B1 to B2 to account for 
all services in place City-wide

• Additional compensation for as needed 
installation and repairs for City-wide 
assets

3



BENEFIT

• Increase to available funds for as needed 
installation and repairs City-wide

• Provide additional services to locations 
not previously identified in the contract

4



RECOMMENDATION

• Council approve, by motion, the Ninth 
Amendment to General Services 
Agreement #F000633 with Petrusha Inc., 
dba Advanced Security Systems to add a 
final year of site services and increase 
compensation by $57,000 total amount 
not to exceed $156,883.50

5



Questions?

6


	Ninth Contract Amendment�with Petrusha, Inc., dba�Advanced Security Systems
	Slide Number 2
	PROPOSED
	BENEFIT
	RECOMMENDATION
	Questions?�

